
M e n s

Sun Jan 31, 2016

All day   Pennants - A & Seniors
Sun Jan 31, 2016 - Mon Feb 1, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Feb 7,  2016

All day   Pennants - A & Seniors
Sun Feb 7, 2016 - Mon Feb 8, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Feb 14,  2016

All day   Pennants - A & Seniors
Sun Feb 14, 2016 - Mon Feb 15, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Feb 21,  2016

All day   Pennants - A,B,C & Sen
Sun Feb 21, 2016 - Mon Feb 22, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Feb 28,  2016

All day   Pennants - A,B, C & Seniors
Sun Feb 28, 2016 - Mon Feb 29, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Fr i  Mar  4 ,  2016

All day   HRDGA Club Visit Day - Paterson
Fri Mar 4, 2016 - Sat Mar 5, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Mar  13 ,  2016

All day   Pennants - A & Seniors
Sun Mar 13, 2016 - Mon Mar 14, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

All day   Pennants Semi Finals - B & C
Sun Mar 13, 2016 - Mon Mar 14, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf



M e n s

Sun Mar  20 ,  2016

All day   Pennants - Finals A,B, C
Sun Mar 20, 2016 - Mon Mar 21, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

All day   Pennants - Seniors Semi Final
Sun Mar 20, 2016 - Mon Mar 21, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Apr 3,  2016

All day   Pennants - Juniors
Sun Apr 3, 2016 - Mon Apr 4, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Apr 17,  2016

All day   Pennants - Junior Final
Sun Apr 17, 2016 - Mon Apr 18, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun May 15,  2016

All day   HRDGA Mixed Ambrose
Sun May 15, 2016 - Mon May 16, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun May 29,  2016

All day   HRDGA Sand Green Championships
Sun May 29, 2016 - Mon May 30, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Jun 19, 2016

All day   GNSW Mixed FourBall District Playoff - Kurri
Sun Jun 19, 2016 - Mon Jun 20, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

All day   HRDGA v Newcastle DGA, Karuah
Sun Jun 19, 2016 - Mon Jun 20, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Jul 17, 2016

All day   GNSW Mens Fourball District Playoff -  Muswellbrook
Sun Jul 17, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf



M e n s

Sun Aug 7,  2016

All day   HRDGA Masters Championship - Cypress Lakes
Sun Aug 7, 2016 - Mon Aug 8, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Aug 28,  2016

All day   HRDGA Championships - A grade - Dungog
Sun Aug 28, 2016 - Mon Aug 29, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

All day   HRDGA Championships - B Grade - Singleton
Sun Aug 28, 2016 - Mon Aug 29, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

All day   HRDGA Championships - C Grade - Aberdeen
Sun Aug 28, 2016 - Mon Aug 29, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Nov 20,  2016

All day   HRDGA Ambrose Fours - Stonebridge
Sun Nov 20, 2016 - Mon Nov 21, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Sun Dec 25,  2016

All day   Christmas Day
Sun Dec 25, 2016 - Mon Dec 26, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf

Mon Dec 26,  2016

All day   Boxing Day
Mon Dec 26, 2016 - Tue Dec 27, 2016
Calendar: Mens
Created by: Hunter Region District Golf




